153
"MARS" DIAMOND HOLE CUTTER
NO. S 58-4    "MARS" VACUUM BRAZED DIAMOND
   CORE BIT FOR MARBLE AND GRANITE
Hex shank
Size   5 ~   14mm without centre drill
Size 16 ~ 115mm with centre drill
Item No. Diameter Hex Shank Flute Lgth Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) (pc)
  058-04-M005   5 w/o centre drill 8.3        50
  058-04-M006   6 w/o centre drill 8.3        50
  058-04-M008   8 w/o centre drill 8.3        50
  058-04-M010 10 w/o centre drill 8.3        50
  058-04-M012 12 w/o centre drill 8.3        50
  058-04-M013 13 w/o centre drill 8.3        50
  058-04-M014 14 w/o centre drill 8.3        50
  058-04-M016 16 11        50
  058-04-M018 18 11        50
  058-04-M019 19 11        50
  058-04-M020 20 11        50
  058-04-M022 22 11        50
  058-04-M024 24 11        50
  058-04-M025 25 11        50
  058-04-M026 26 11        50
  058-04-M028 28 11        50
  058-04-M030 30 11        50
  058-04-M032 32 11        50
  058-04-M035 35 11        50
  058-04-M038 38 11        50
  058-04-M040 40 11        50
  058-04-M045 45 11        50
  058-04-M050 50 11        50
  058-04-M055 55 11        50
  058-04-M060 60 11        50
  058-04-M065 65 11        50
  058-04-M070 70 11        50
  058-04-M075 75 11        50
  058-04-M080 80 11        50
  058-04-M090 90 11        50
  058-04-M100 100 11        50
  058-04-M115 115 11        50
  058-04-PD Pilot Drill Bit
The standard speed for "MARS" VHS Vacuum brazed
diamond core drill for drilling marble and porcelain is 2000-25000 r.p.m., it should be
used with water. To prevent wear and tear, it is advisable to drill one hole within one
minute, if drilling several holes within one minute, it will bring high temperature and
causes the diamond to be wear off easily.